

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 6/2015 in Civil Appeal No.2368/2011

B.K.PAVITRA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For deletion of the name of Petitioner)

WITH

I.A.No. 17-20/2015 in C.A. No. 2370-2373/2011

(For deletion of the name of Petitioner)

I.A.No. 13-16/2015 in C.A. No. 2374-2377/2011

(For deletion of the name of Petitioner)

I.A.No. 17-24/2015 in C.A. No. 4320-4327/2011

(For deletion of the name of Petitioner)

I.A.No. 22-28/2015 in C.A. No. 5280-5286/2011

(For deletion of the name of Petitioner)

Date : 17/03/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT
[IN CHAMBERS]For Appellant(s) Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Panwar, Adv.

Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Panwar, Adv.

Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters before the Court.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
SR.P.A.(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER